Revenue
Cost of sales

Gross profit

Other income

Discount on acquisition of subsidiaries
Selling and distribution costs
Administrative expenses

Finance costs

Profit before taxation
Taxation

Profit for the year

Profit attributable to:
Equity holders of the parent
Minority interests

Earnings per share, in cents
Basic

CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

NOTES

34

13

For the year ended 31st December, 2006

2006
HK$'000

925,889
(711,371)

214,518
11,471
23,422

(65,495)
(92,036)
(18,889)

72,991
(6,801)

66,190
66,196
(6)

66,190

16.55

2005
HK$'000

900,482

(667,463)

233,019

7,426
(51,813)
(82,235)

(23,051)

83,346
(7,929)

75,417 @

75,413

75,417

238.27
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