## CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

For the year ended 31st December, 2006

	NOTES	2006	2005
		HK\$'000	HK\$'000
Revenue	5	925,889	900,482
Cost of sales	5		(667,463)
Cost of Sales		(711,371)	
Gross profit		214,518	233,019
Other income		11,471	7,426
Discount on acquisition of subsidiaries	34	23,422	_
Selling and distribution costs		(65,495)	(51,813)
Administrative expenses		(92,036)	(82,235)
Finance costs	7	(18,889)	(23,051)
Profit before taxation		72,991	83,346
Taxation	8	(6,801)	(7,929)
Profit for the year	9	66,190	75,417
Profit attributable to:			
Equity holders of the parent		66,196	75,413
Minority interests		(6)	4
		66,190	75,417
Earnings per share, in cents	13		
Basic		16.55	23.27